13 Mayis 2022 Cuma

9. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye

S Atismi
1.DUMAN
2.ZAFER MEYDANI
3.GOKCE HATUN
4.GUSTAV
5.REISHANLI
6.BOZKARA
7.TSARIGRAD
8.DELIOGLAN

9 9.YETIMALI

10  10.KARACAKAYALI

11 11.ALTINKAPLI

12 12.DORTNALBEYI

13 13.KUBILAYBEY

14 14.i$iNiBiLiR

15 15.KIR KUMRU

0N O WN -

16 16.KOYAGASI DEMR

17 17.MUSLIH AGA
18 18 ARAPOVIC

19 19.KIZILSAHIN
20 20.CIGERDELEN
21 21.0ZGURFATIH

1.)125.000 v
Yas

Byka
S5yaa
6yak
7yka
5yka
Syaa
Byka
5yka
Byaa
S5yaa
5yka
5yka
S5yaa
Byaa
Bykk
Syaa
5yka
Byka
4yka
6yda
6yka

Deklareler

Handikap 22/DHOW/H1
2.)50.000 £
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet

TURBO - ONCUKIZ 0
UCBEY - HOSSESKIZI 0
ALTAHA - OZGUNGIOEK 0
KAZBERT (RU) - AHUSEL 0
GELIBOLU- CANOZIM 0
KAZBERT (RU) - SALIHA 62
GOKVENBEY - FATOS 59
BERKSOY - GEYVEGUZALI 60
BURUKCAN - VIKA (RU) 58,5
UCANOGLU - MUDANYA 58
KAZBERT (RU) - SONVEZ ATES 0
BALIKHAN - YILDRIVKIZ 0
ALTAHA - GUNSARI 0
KAZBERT (RU) - TAKI 54
TURBO- ANOS 63
KAZBERT (RU) - FATOS 0
SONVEZ - TIGN 53,5
ARTOS - BAGGUZAL 50,5
GALIBOLU- AMANOS 0
SARRAF - YAPRAKCK 51
TAMERINOGLU - DENIZBOZAN 50

Jokey
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
E.CANKAYA
iS.YILDIRIM
AGELIK
G.KOCAKAYA
ASOZEN
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
AKACMAZ
MKAYA
Kosmaz
VEDAT ABIS
B.CIGLA
Kosmaz
AASLAN
MHAVEDI

3.)25.000 ¢

Sahip
ENIS OZACAR
ALI ERKAN YILMAZ
ADNAN GELEN
SEMSETTIN TOYDEMR
ISMAL CEMERGIN
MAHMUT KARAKECI
MURAT AKCA
MEHMET KILING
MEHMETAKIF KAYA
MEHMET SIDDIK OKAN
HALIL YILDIZ
BULENT DEMR
SIRAC DEMR
SEMSETTIN TOYDEMR
NIHAT KARATOPRAK
MURAT AKCA
MUSLIH ORCUN TINAS
METE CELIK
CUNEYT CALICIOGLU
CUMHUR UN
GIYASETTIN SEN

istanbul Hipdromu (14. Yans Giinii)

1400 Gim
4)12.500 ¢

Antrendrii

5. UCUNCUOGLU
H.V.YILMAZ
MSOYKUWET
YKARAKUGUK
GTOPBAS
MYKILING
N.ESEN
MYKILING
C.AYDIN
GTOPBAS
AT.GOKGE
EY.YARDIVCI
O.GUNELI
GTOPBAS
AKURT
L.YAKUT
ADEMRKIRAN
EKOCA
H.ALTUNBAS
MERKUS
H.BOYRAZ

HP

96
96
93
92
91
90
88
84
81
80
79
79
79
72
90
72
71
69
67
66
62

Son6Y.
133382
221125
7131-32
646168
354207
927191
826232
421417
479144
121211
9-42065
190942
241-756
103705
672192
994625
563306
509556
412746
519152
778427



